
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
41 
16 

8 
19 

111 
7 

50 
11 
31 
78 
28 
37 

4 
765 

59 

Concorrente 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Lazzaro VALSECCHI 
Gabriele PROIETTI 
Mattia GOLLINI 
Andrea CRIFÒ 
Niccolò PELLEGRINELLI 
Nicola RUGGIERO 
Marco FABBRETTI 
Nicola GELSI 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Diego SCALTRITTI 
Francesco CORTESI 
Emanuele RAPAGLIA 
Emanuele BERALDO 
Michele MANEGGIA 

Classe 

ROOKIES 
NAKED 

NAKED 
CHALLENGE 

NAKED 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
NAKED 
CHALLENGE 

Moto 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Club 
Biker's da cordoli 
2A Racing 

Sax Racing 
2A Racing 
Asso 
Int Mv Agusta 

Int Mv Agusta 
Rosso e Nero 
Frog Fury Road 
Wafna 
Motodromo 

Giri 
8 

10 
6 
7 
6 

11 
13 

8 
11 

4 
11 

6 
7 
9 
6 

Migliore 
1:09.403 
1:09.478 
1:10.310 
1:10.445 
1:10.569 
1:10.791 
1:10.819 
1:11.592 
1:12.409 
1:12.528 
1:12.615 
1:13.814 
1:13.960 
1:14.772 
1:15.160 

MG 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
4 

13 
3 
9 
2 
3 
4 
3 
9 
3 

Dist 1° 

0.075 
0.907 
1.042 
1.166 
1.388 
1.416 
2.189 
3.006 
3.125 
3.212 
4.411 
4.557 
5.369 
5.757 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/08/2022 17:56:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Simone Biolzi 

Race Director Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 4 - Varano06-07/08/22 
RTK 1000 - NAKED 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:35:11 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

06/08/2022 17:27 


